
DATE DAY SUBJECT NAME PAPER

BOTANY FIRST

MATHEMATICS FIRST

ZOOLOGY FIRST

PHYSICS FIRST

09-01-2023 Monday CHEMISTRY FIRST

BOTANY SECOND

MATHEMATICS SECOND

ZOOLOGY SECOND

PHYSICS SECOND

12-01-2023 Thursday CHEMISTRY SECOND

BOTANY THIRD

MATHEMATICS THIRD

ZOOLOGY THIRD

PHYSICS THIRD

17-01-2023 Tuesday CHEMISTRY THIRD

A.COE

KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL
Examination Programme for B.SC 4th Semester [Old Course - 3 Paper] Main/Back/Ex 

Examination, 2022

Time: 09:00 am to 11:00 am

PLACE: NAINITAL

06-01-2023

07-01-2023

10-01-2023

11-01-2023

13-01-2023

Friday

Saturday

16-01-2023 Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

DATE: 30-12-2022


