KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Examination Programme for B.SC 4th Semester [Old Course - 3 Paper] Main/Back/Ex
Examination, 2022

Time: 09:00 am to 11:00 am			
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT NAME	PAPER
06-01-2023	Friday BOTANY MATHEMATICS	BOTANY	FIRST
00-01-2025		MATHEMATICS	FIRST
07-01-2023	Saturday	ZOOLOGY	FIRST
		PHYSICS	FIRST
09-01-2023	Monday	CHEMISTRY	FIRST
10-01-2023	Tuesday	BOTANY	SECOND
		MATHEMATICS	SECOND
11-01-2023	Wednesday -	ZOOLOGY	SECOND
		PHYSICS	SECOND
12-01-2023	Thursday	CHEMISTRY	SECOND
13-01-2023	Friday -	BOTANY	THIRD
		MATHEMATICS	THIRD
16-01-2023	Monday -	ZOOLOGY	THIRD
		PHYSICS	THIRD
17-01-2023	Tuesday	CHEMISTRY	THIRD

The same of the sa

DATE: 30-12-2022	
PLACE: NAINITAL	A.COE